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70%

60%

Invest in our future ...
locally and globally! ——

50%

Our Goal:

40%

30%

20%

10%

Invest in our future...
visit MiamiValleyCFC.org
to pledge online!

Connect with us!
& /MiamivalleycFc

>CFC

Combined Federal Campaign

0/MiamiVaIIeyCombinedFederaICampaign



